[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for

61/NBA
Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.812 13.812 +0.867 55 int 2:52.527 7.868 +2.514
15.0 lap 1 22.264 8.451 +1.043 5.0 lap 11 3:00.318 7.791 +2.371
14.5 int 30.274 8.010 +1.361 45 int 3:08.249 7.930 +2.521
14.0 lap 2 38.053 7.778 +1.557 4.0 lap 12 3:16.094 7.845 +2.488
13.5 int 45.917 7.864 +1.904 3.5 int 3:24.084 7.989 +2.676
13.0 lap 3 53.626 7.709 +1.984 3.0 lap 13 3:31.911 7.827 +2.441
125 int 1:01.550 7.924 +2.064 2.5 int 3:39.821 7.909 +2.343
12.0 lap 4 1:09.390 7.839 +2.079 2.0 lap 14 3:47.511 7.690 +1.916
115 int 1:17.433 8.042 +2.259 15 int 3:55.357 7.845 +2.019
11.0 lap 5 1:25.452 8.019 +2.244 1.0 lap 15 4:03.096 7.739 +2.031
10.5 int 1:33.543 8.090 +2.449 0.5 int 4:11.001 7.905 +2.188
10.0 lap 6 1:41.386 7.843 +2.308 0.0 FINISH 4:19.057 7.992 +2.503
9.5 int 1:49.309 7.922 +2.356
9.0 lap 7 1:57.146 7.836 +2.283
85 int 2:05.158 8.012 +2.551
8.0 lap 8 2:13.014 7.856 +2.661
7.5 int 2:21.007 7.992 +2.903
7.0 lap 9 2:28.906 7.898 +2.821
6.5 int 2:36.893 7.986 +2.859
6.0 lap 10 2:44.658 7.765 +2.460
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for

62/ONTARIO
Section [ Section
15.5 int 12.945 12.945 +0.000 55 int 2:50.013 7.814 +0.000
15.0 lap 1 21.221 8.275 +0.000 5.0 lap 11 2:57.947 7.934 +0.000
14.5 int 28.913 7.692 +0.000 45 int 3:05.728 7.781 +0.000
14.0 lap 2 36.496 7.583 +0.000 4.0 lap 12 3:13.606 7.877 +0.000
13.5 int 44.013 7.516 +0.000 3.5 int 3:21.408 7.802 +0.000
13.0 lap 3 51.642 7.629 +0.000 3.0 lap 13 3:29.470 8.062 +0.000
125 int 59.486 7.844 +0.000 2.5 int 3:37.478 8.007 +0.000
12.0 lap 4 1:07.311 7.824 +0.000 2.0 lap 14 3:45.595 8.117 +0.000
115 int 1:15.174 7.863 +0.000 15 int 3:53.338 7.743 +0.000
11.0 lap 5 1:23.208 8.034 +0.000 1.0 lap 15 4:01.065 7.726 +0.000
10.5 int 1:31.094 7.885 +0.000 0.5 int 4:08.813 7.747 +0.000
10.0 lap 6 1:39.078 7.983 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 4:16.554 7.655 +0.000
9.5 int 1:46.953 7.875 +0.000
9.0 lap 7 1:54.863 7.910 +0.000
85 int 2:02.607 7.744 +0.000
8.0 lap 8 2:10.353 7.745 +0.000
7.5 int 2:18.104 7.751 +0.000
7.0 lap 9 2:26.085 7.980 +0.000
6.5 int 2:34.034 7.949 +0.000
6.0 lap 10 2:42.198 8.163 +0.000
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race

Audit Trail for

63/QUEBEC
Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.450 13.450 +0.505 55 int 2:51.148 8.109 +1.135
15.0 lap 1 21.780 8.330 +0.559 5.0 lap 11 2:59.023 7.875 +1.076
14.5 int 29.659 7.879 +0.746 45 int 3:06.858 7.835 +1.130
14.0 lap 2 37.392 7.733 +0.896 4.0 lap 12 3:14.737 7.878 +1.131
13.5 int 45.083 7.691 +1.070 3.5 int 3:22.589 7.852 +1.181
13.0 lap 3 52.944 7.861 +1.302 3.0 lap 13 3:30.642 8.052 +1.172
125 int 1:00.694 7.750 +1.208 2.5 int 3:38.655 8.013 +1.177
12.0 lap 4 1:08.621 7.926 +1.310 2.0 lap 14 3:46.621 7.966 +1.026
115 int 1:16.376 7.754 +1.202 15 int 3:54.413 7.792 +1.075
11.0 lap 5 1:24.164 7.788 +0.956 1.0 lap 15 4:02.557 8.143 +1.492
10.5 int 1:31.818 7.653 +0.724 0.5 int 4:10.973 8.416 +2.160
10.0 lap 6 1:39.644 7.826 +0.566 0.0 FINISH 4:20.202 9.228 +3.648
9.5 int 1:47.353 7.708 +0.400
9.0 lap 7 1:55.118 7.765 +0.255
85 int 2:02.901 7.782 +0.294
8.0 lap 8 2:10.762 7.861 +0.409
7.5 int 2:18.852 8.090 +0.748
7.0 lap 9 2:27.010 8.158 +0.925
6.5 int 2:34.977 7.967 +0.943
6.0 lap 10 2:43.038 8.061 +0.840
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Team Pursuit Qualification - Elite M/H

Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
Qualification Rules : Top 2 will ride for Gold Medal Race
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Audit Trail for
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